Rangliste Harder MTB Night Race vom 10.06.2017
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Name

Horvath Ben (2009, Garmisch-Partenkirchen)
Rutzer Mattia (2009, Walenstadt)

Raggl Kilian (2010, Dornbirn)

Freuis Paul (2009, Dornbirn)

Schliesser Jerome (2009, Mdrschwil)

Vogel Moritz (2010, Fussach)

Hinteregger Lean (2009, Hochst)

Eugster Nino (2009, Giittingen)
Moosbrugger Sophia (2009, Hohenems)
Piringer Johanna (2009, Fussach)

Spiss Hannah (2009, Imst)
Hammerle Mila (2009, Schwarzach)

Maser Gabriel (2009, Hard)

Mayer Jakob (2009, Goétzis)
Freuis Noah (2010, Dornbirn)
Dirr Xeno (2009, Gams)

Geiger Jonathan (2009, Dornbirn)
Tschofen Julian (2010, Dornbirn)
Wurm Lars (2010, Hoechst)

Lampert Lina (2009, Koblach)
Muther Emma (2009, Koblach)
Sgro Olivia (2010, Walenstadt)
Fend Nevio (2009, Altach)
Klien Tobias (2009, Hohenems)
Immler Valentin (2009, Hard)

Heule-Lampert Emma (2010, Widnau)
Steiger Yleo (2010, Herisau)

Team

SC Partenkirchen
Team Suso Bike Trek
RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

OAMTC RV DJs
Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

OAMTC RV DJs
Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

Juniorbike Giittinen
MTB-Team Hohenems

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

Racing Team Haiming

RV DJ's Bikeshop
SIMPLON Hard

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

MTB Team Hohenems
RV Dornbirn
Lindi Bike Race Team
RV Dornbirn
RV Dornbirn

RV-DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

MTB team Hohenems
MTB Team Hohenems
Team Suso Bike Trek
MTB Team Hohenems
MTB Team Hohenems

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

MTB Team Hohenems
RMC Gossau
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00:34.4
00:329
00:36.3
00:31.4
00:37.6
00:355

00:34.4

00:397
00:22.7
00:23.1

00:25.9
00:30.6

00:40.9

00:41.8
00:436
00:46.6
00:425
00:42.8
00:46.3

00:31.1
00:31.6
00:29.6
00:49.3
00:50.9
00:536

00:37.0
00:596

2

01:037
01:076
01:095
01:05.2
01:09.7
01:07.6

01:08.0

01:114
01:06.6
01:09.2

01:126
01:15.7

01:17.1

01:15.4
01:22.1
01:211
01:22.0
01:22.2
01:226

01:20.7
01:20.0
01:18.9
01:27.9
01:27.9
01:32.4

01:355
01:397

3

01:045
01:103
01:11.9
01:05.9
01:13.4
01:112

01:11.7

01:144
01:10.9
01:105

01:16.7
01:126

01:16.5

01:134
01:193
01:23.1
01:293
01:30.9
01:26.4

01:245
01:24.1
01:258
01:31.1
01:305
01:26.2

01:36.1
01:525

4

01:05.4
01:126
01:116
01:088
01:13.8
01:16.2

01:185

01:155
01:115
01:10.9

01:14.4
01:13.8

01:20.0

01:158
01:16.1
01:16.4
01:24.0
01:24.7
01:24.7

01:19.6
01:23.1
01:26.4
01:27.9
01:30.1
01:333

01:33.9
01:40.9

5

01:07.2
01:115
01:105
01:17.7
01:11.7
01:11.1

01:183

01:13.9
01:15.1
01:15.0

01:14.6
01:12.3

01:21.1

01:195
01:222
01:20.0
01:24.0
01:235
01:23.2

01:21.0
01:22.7
01:28.3
01:30.1
01:28.4
01:313

01:285
02:01.8

01:10.0
01:088
01:075
01:134
01:12.0
01:09.2

01:19.6

01:18.3
01:09.8
01:10.2

01:195
01:28.3

01:18.5

01:16.5
01:157
01:20.3
01:27.6
01:36.8
01:34.4

01:22.2
01:22.9
01:28.4
01:28.5
01:334
01:29.0

01:30.3
01:36.3

01:14.7
01:137
01:21.1
01:214
01:20.7
01:28.7

01:18.1

01:22.0
01:11.7
01:105

01:16.1
01:20.0

01:16.8

01:226
01:16.1
01:17.4
01:26.0
01:25.2
01:29.9

01:20.7
01:21.2
01:296
01:29.4
01:276
01:27.9

01:28.0
02:03.9

01:113
01:09.8
01:10.4
01:07.2
01:12.3
01:125

01:14.2

01:17.0
01:09.1
01:11.2

01:153
01:14.3

01:23.1

01:27.0
01:22.0
01:16.9
01:28.6
01:22.1
01:233

01:175
01:30.1
01:285
01:27 .4
01:26.8
01:28.1

01:30.7
01:51.4
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01:13.2
01:09.8
01:10.2
01:10.9
01:13.2
01:12.9

01:16.7

01:12.9
01:12.1
01:115

01:16.2
01:14.4

01:25.0

01:34.0
01:345
01:32.8
01:24.4
01:20.9
01:216

01:23.4
01:29.0
01:28.6
01:28.1
01:345
01:33.1

01:36.0

10

01:09.0
01:137
01:13.8
01:21.4
01:15.7
01:27.2

01:14.8

01:15.9
01:115
01:10.2

01:16.9
01:15.8

01:225

01:24.0
01:19.9
01:23.4
01:23.7
01:24.3
01:32.6

01:30.6
01:235
01:336

1"

01:21.9
01:134
01:128
01:19.9
01:14.8
01:123

01:16.7

01:113
01:09.3
01:11.0

01:16.7
01:14.2

Gesamt

12:152
12:24 1
12:356
12:432
12:549
13:043

13:108

13:123
12:10.2
12:13.1

13:046
13:11.9

(12:415)

(12:50.0)
(12:51.5)
(12:58.0)
(13:322)
(13:33.4)
(13:44.9)

(12:51.1)
(13:08.2)
(13:37.7)
(12:39.7)
(12:50.0)
(12:54.8)

(12:55.9)
(13:46.2)



